:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7401123

Sep 25, 2023 - 10:30 (UTC)

In epoch 231,285 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 236746 - 0.016450737 ETH®
25.81 USD

2 236747 - 0.016456683 ETH®
25.82 USD

3 236748 - 0.016430254 ETH®
25.77 USD

4 236749 - 0.016435989 ETH®
25.78 USD

S 236750 - 0.016456008 ETH®
25.81 USD

6 236751 - 0.016456109 ETH®
25.81 USD

7 236752 - 0.016440594 ETH®
25.79 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/7401123
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/231285
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236746
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236747
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236748
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236749
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236750
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236751
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236752

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

236753

236754

236755

236756

236757

236758

236759

236760

236761

Validator Id

559095

Amount

- 0.016432263
25.78 USD

- 0.016454085
25.81 USD

- 0.016417001
25.75 USD

- 0.016408694
25.74 USD

- 0.016438362
25.79 USD

- 0.016424998
25.77 USD

- 0.016411889
25.75 USD

- 0.016403291
25.73 USD

- 0.016443400
25.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.040316802
63.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236753
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236754
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236755
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236756
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236757
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236758
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236759
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236760
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/236761
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/559095

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



