

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7401123</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 25, 2023 · 10:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>231,285</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>236746</u>	- 0.016450737 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
2	236747	- 0.016456683 ETH ⊘ 25.82 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>236748</u>	- 0.016430254 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>236749</u>	- 0.016435989 ETH ⊘ 25.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>236750</u>	- 0.016456008 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>236751</u>	- 0.016456109 ETH ⊘ 25.81 USD
<u>7</u>	236752	- 0.016440594 ETH ⊘ 25.79 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	236753	- 0.016432263 ETH ③ 25.78 USD	
<u>9</u>	236754	- 0.016454085 ETH ③ 25.81 USD	
<u>10</u>	236755	- 0.016417001 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD	
<u>11</u>	236756	- 0.016408694 ETH ⊘ 25.74 USD	
<u>12</u>	236757	- 0.016438362 ETH ⊘ 25.79 USD	
<u>13</u>	236758	- 0.016424998 ETH ⊘ 25.77 USD	
<u>14</u>	236759	- 0.016411889 ETH ⊘ 25.75 USD	
<u>15</u>	236760	- 0.016403291 ETH ③ 25.73 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>236761</u>	- 0.016443400 ETH ③ 25.79 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.040316802 ETH ↔ 63.25 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.